
2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay Overall Results

Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Pace Per Mile Division Penalties
Silverbacks 68 1 7:00:00 AM 11:36:56 AM 4:36:56 05:28.8 Mens
Running from California 67 2 7:00:00 AM 12:20:37 PM 5:20:37 06:20.6 Mens
Bryan Ferre 39 3 7:00:00 AM 12:41:21 PM 5:41:21 06:45.2 Coed
Velocity Eagles 31 4 7:00:00 AM 12:59:15 PM 5:59:15 07:06.5 Kids
Run4Leslee 50 5 7:00:00 AM 1:09:18 PM 6:09:18 07:18.4 Coed
Ava's Avengers 37 6 7:00:00 AM 1:13:22 PM 6:13:22 07:23.3 Coed
Bruce Boettcher's team 66 7 7:00:00 AM 1:13:56 PM 6:13:56 07:23.9 Mens
Run2Crew 38 8 7:00:00 AM 1:29:08 PM 6:29:08 07:42.0 Coed
Running From the kids 77 9 7:00:00 AM 1:30:22 PM 6:30:22 07:43.4 Womens
Conner Baty 8 10 7:00:00 AM 1:36:16 PM 6:36:16 07:50.4 Ultra
Double Deckers 15 11 7:00:00 AM 1:40:00 PM 6:40:00 07:54.9 2 person
Shantel Pack 53 13 7:00:00 AM 1:47:59 PM 6:47:59 08:04.3 Coed
Gavin Forbes 16 14 7:00:00 AM 1:59:49 PM 6:59:49 08:18.4 2 person
Tuscan Crandalls 22 16 6:35:00 AM 1:36:18 PM 7:01:18 08:20.2 2 person
Noe Hernandez 5 15 6:35:00 AM 1:36:25 PM 7:01:25 08:20.3 Ultra
Funky Colemandina 44 17 7:00:00 AM 2:01:37 PM 7:01:37 08:20.5 Coed
Spencer Chipman 60 18 7:00:00 AM 2:02:13 PM 7:02:13 08:21.2 Coed
Mattheu Carndel 14 12 6:39:00 AM 1:42:11 PM 7:03:11 08:22.4 Ultra
Girls Run Wild 73 19 7:00:00 AM 2:04:31 PM 7:04:31 08:24.0 Womens
Running to Charlie 19 20 6:08:00 AM 1:13:44 PM 7:05:44 08:25.4 2 person
Feeling our feelings 42 21 7:00:00 AM 2:16:21 PM 7:16:21 08:38.0 Coed
Runder Women 76 22 7:00:00 AM 2:16:35 PM 7:16:21 08:38.0 Womens
Mary Rencher 59 23 7:00:00 AM 2:19:45 PM 7:16:35 08:38.3 Coed
The Boys 69 24 7:00:00 AM 2:21:46 PM 7:21:46 08:44.5 Mens
Dannielle Lyle 79 25 7:00:00 AM 2:23:51 PM 7:23:51 08:46.9 Womens
Hannah Huegels team 45 26 7:00:00 AM 2:25:17 PM 7:25:17 08:48.6 Coed
Velocity Falcons 26 27 7:00:00 AM 2:28:18 PM 7:28:18 08:52.2 Kids
Andrea Beaver Sister Wives 70 28 7:00:00 AM 2:30:04 PM 7:30:04 08:54.3 Womens
Neon Cowboys 49 29 7:00:00 AM 2:31:59 PM 7:31:59 08:56.6 Coed
Eryn Rogers 57 30 7:00:00 AM 2:34:28 PM 7:34:28 08:59.5 Coed
Matt A Pelos 48 31 7:00:00 AM 2:35:08 PM 7:35:08 09:00.3 Coed
Amber Hunter 55 32 7:00:00 AM 2:39:04 PM 7:39:04 09:05.0 Coed
Amie Sonerholms team 35 33 7:00:00 AM 2:42:03 PM 7:42:03 09:08.5 Coed
Kendra Healys 29 35 7:00:00 AM 2:54:53 PM 7:54:53 09:23.8 Ten Team
Kami Bodily 81 36 7:00:00 AM 2:55:13 PM 7:55:13 09:24.2 Womens
Achilles heal my achilles heel 33 37 7:00:00 AM 2:57:13 PM 7:57:13 09:26.5 Coed
Christina Phelps Team 41 38 7:00:00 AM 2:58:38 PM 7:58:38 09:28.2 Coed
Stephanie Thomas 12 57 6:11:30 AM 2:11:51 PM 8:00:21 09:30.3 Ultra
Dane Thomas 11 58 6:11:30 AM 2:11:53 PM 8:00:23 09:30.3 Ultra
Running from the cold remix 51 39 7:00:00 AM 3:02:20 PM 8:02:20 09:32.6 Coed
Are we faster than Dixie Power 36 40 7:00:00 AM 3:03:08 PM 8:03:08 09:33.6 Coed
Jaxon Allen 58 41 7:00:00 AM 3:07:11 PM 8:07:11 09:38.4 Coed
Hot Mamas and their baby girls 74 42 7:00:00 AM 3:09:56 PM 8:09:56 09:41.6 Womens
Kyson Christensen 4 43 6:03:00 AM 2:13:32 PM 8:10:32 09:42.4 Ultra
Team Attitude 20 44 7:00:00 AM 3:11:56 PM 8:11:56 09:44.0 2 person
Tagg n go express car wash 54 45 7:00:00 AM 3:12:12 PM 8:12:12 09:44.3 Coed
Brogan Reynolds Team 65 46 7:00:00 AM 3:12:13 PM 8:12:13 09:44.3 Mens



Brad Harrs Team 27 47 7:00:00 AM 3:14:36 PM 8:14:36 09:47.2 Ten Team
Scrambled Legs 52 48 7:00:00 AM 3:15:09 PM 8:15:09 09:47.8 Coed
Cheaper than Therapy 71 49 7:00:00 AM 3:17:31 PM 8:17:31 09:50.6 Womens
Velocity Hawks 25 50 7:00:00 AM 3:19:24 PM 8:19:24 09:52.9 Kids
Chafing the dream 40 51 7:00:00 AM 3:21:27 PM 8:21:27 09:55.3 Coed
Cammeron Foard's team 83 52 7:00:00 AM 3:28:07 PM 8:28:07 10:03.2 2 person
Turbo Turtles 62 53 7:00:00 AM 3:28:37 PM 8:28:37 10:03.8 Coed
High Voltage Low Cadence 46 54 7:00:00 AM 3:32:50 PM 8:32:50 10:08.8 Coed
Kadence Hart 80 55 7:00:00 AM 3:35:26 PM 8:35:26 10:11.9 Womens
Kasidee Port 82 56 7:00:00 AM 3:35:26 PM 8:35:26 10:11.9 Womens
Amanda Walkers Team 24 59 7:00:00 AM 3:42:39 PM 8:42:39 10:20.5 Ten Team
Todd Yerks 14 60 7:00:00 AM 3:42:58 PM 8:42:58 10:20.9 Ultra
Maria Christensens team 75 61 7:00:00 AM 3:44:39 PM 8:44:39 10:22.9 Womens
Shaunell Olsen 78 62 7:00:00 AM 3:44:39 PM 8:44:39 10:22.9 Womens
What the Hill? 64 64 7:00:00 AM 3:45:52 PM 8:45:52 10:24.3 Coed
Jones Duo 18 34 6:03:00 AM 2:50:52 PM 8:47:52 10:26.7 2 person
Jed Jensens 28 65 7:00:00 AM 3:52:28 PM 8:52:28 10:32.1 Ten Team
Travis Anderson 61 66 7:00:00 AM 4:00:04 PM 9:00:04 10:41.2 Coed
From last to first 43 67 7:00:00 AM 4:00:32 PM 9:00:32 10:41.7 Coed
Jason Cash's team 47 68 7:00:00 AM 4:00:57 PM 9:00:57 10:42.2 Coed
All A Minor League Team 23 69 7:00:00 AM 4:08:40 PM 9:08:40 10:51.4 Kids
Girls Day out 72 70 7:00:00 AM 4:14:39 PM 9:14:39 10:58.5 Womens
Unlimited Snail Power 63 71 7:00:00 AM 4:16:56 PM 9:16:56 11:01.2 Coed
Sage Palica 3 72 7:00:00 AM 4:17:38 PM 9:17:38 11:02.0 Ultra
He-Man & She-Ra 17 73 7:00:00 AM 4:21:10 PM 9:21:10 11:06.2 2 person
Curtis Haug 6 74 6:03:00 AM 3:24:45 PM 9:21:45 11:06.9 Ultra
Alex Piersons Team 34 75 7:00:00 AM 4:23:16 PM 9:23:16 11:08.7 2 person
Jake Miles 9 76 6:40:00 AM 4:03:19 PM 9:23:19 11:08.8 Ultra
3 Tortoises and 1 Hare 32 77 7:00:00 AM 4:26:19 PM 9:26:19 11:12.3 Coed
Nikki Mackay 30 78 7:00:00 AM 4:27:07 PM 9:27:07 11:13.3 Ten Team
Jocelyn Widmer 21 79 7:00:00 AM 4:37:06 PM 9:37:06 11:25.1 2 person
Laurie Terrell 10 63 6:03:00 AM 3:45:08 PM 9:42:08 11:31.1 Ultra
Ben Ashcraft 7 80 7:00:00 AM 4:58:45 PM 9:58:45 11:50.8 Ultra
Kevin Black 2 81 6:12:30 AM 4:19:42 PM 10:07:12 12:00.9 Ultra

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay Coed Results

Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Bryan Ferre 39 3 7:00:00 AM 12:41:21 PM 5:41:21 06:45.2 Coed 1
Run4Leslee 50 5 7:00:00 AM 1:09:18 PM 6:09:18 07:18.4 Coed 2
Ava's Avengers 37 6 7:00:00 AM 1:13:22 PM 6:13:22 07:23.3 Coed 3
Run2Crew 38 8 7:00:00 AM 1:29:08 PM 6:29:08 07:42.0 Coed 4
Shantel Pack 53 13 7:00:00 AM 1:47:59 PM 6:47:59 08:04.3 Coed 5
Funky Colemandina 44 17 7:00:00 AM 2:01:37 PM 7:01:37 08:20.5 Coed 6
Spencer Chipman 60 18 7:00:00 AM 2:02:13 PM 7:02:13 08:21.2 Coed 7
Feeling our feelings 42 21 7:00:00 AM 2:16:21 PM 7:16:21 08:38.0 Coed 8



Mary Rencher 59 23 7:00:00 AM 2:19:45 PM 7:16:21 08:38.0 Coed 9
Hannah Huegels team 45 26 7:00:00 AM 2:25:17 PM 7:25:17 08:48.6 Coed 10
Neon Cowboys 49 29 7:00:00 AM 2:31:59 PM 7:31:59 08:56.6 Coed 11
Eryn Rogers 57 30 7:00:00 AM 2:34:28 PM 7:34:28 08:59.5 Coed 12
Matt A Pelos 48 31 7:00:00 AM 2:35:08 PM 7:35:08 09:00.3 Coed 13
Amber Hunter 55 32 7:00:00 AM 2:39:04 PM 7:39:04 09:05.0 Coed 14
Amie Sonerholms team 35 33 7:00:00 AM 2:42:03 PM 7:42:03 09:08.5 Coed 15
Achilles heal my achilles heel 33 37 7:00:00 AM 2:57:13 PM 7:57:13 09:26.5 Coed 16
Christina Phelps Team 41 38 7:00:00 AM 2:58:38 PM 7:58:38 09:28.2 Coed 17
Running from the cold remix 51 39 7:00:00 AM 3:02:20 PM 8:02:20 09:32.6 Coed 18
Are we faster than Dixie Power 36 40 7:00:00 AM 3:03:08 PM 8:03:08 09:33.6 Coed 19
Jaxon Allen 58 41 7:00:00 AM 3:07:11 PM 8:07:11 09:38.4 Coed 20
Tagg n go express car wash 54 45 7:00:00 AM 3:12:12 PM 8:12:12 09:44.3 Coed 21
Scrambled Legs 52 48 7:00:00 AM 3:15:09 PM 8:15:09 09:47.8 Coed 22
Chafing the dream 40 51 7:00:00 AM 3:21:27 PM 8:21:27 09:55.3 Coed 23
Turbo Turtles 62 53 7:00:00 AM 3:28:37 PM 8:28:37 10:03.8 Coed 24
High Voltage Low Cadence 46 54 7:00:00 AM 3:32:50 PM 8:32:50 10:08.8 Coed 25
What the Hill? 64 64 7:00:00 AM 3:45:52 PM 8:45:52 10:24.3 Coed 26
Travis Anderson 61 66 7:00:00 AM 4:00:04 PM 9:00:04 10:41.2 Coed 27
From last to first 43 67 7:00:00 AM 4:00:32 PM 9:00:32 10:41.7 Coed 28
Jason Cash's team 47 68 7:00:00 AM 4:00:57 PM 9:00:57 10:42.2 Coed 29
Unlimited Snail Power 63 71 7:00:00 AM 4:16:56 PM 9:16:56 11:01.2 Coed 30
3 Tortoises and 1 Hare 32 77 7:00:00 AM 4:26:19 PM 9:26:19 11:12.3 Coed 31

2024 Lake to Lake Relay Team Relay Mens Results

Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Silverbacks 68 1 7:00:00 AM 11:36:56 AM 4:36:56 05:28.8 Mens 1
Running from California 67 2 7:00:00 AM 12:20:37 PM 5:20:37 06:20.6 Mens 2
Bruce Boettcher's team 66 7 7:00:00 AM 1:13:56 PM 6:13:56 07:23.9 Mens 3
The Boys 69 24 7:00:00 AM 2:21:46 PM 7:21:46 08:44.5 Mens 4
Brogan Reynolds Team 65 46 7:00:00 AM 3:12:13 PM 8:12:13 09:44.3 Mens 5

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay Womens Results

Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Running From the kids 77 9 7:00:00 AM 1:30:22 PM 6:30:22 07:43.4 Womens 1
Girls Run Wild 73 19 7:00:00 AM 2:04:31 PM 7:04:31 08:24.0 Womens 2
Runder Women 76 22 7:00:00 AM 2:16:35 PM 7:04:31 08:24.0 Womens 3
Dannielle Lyle 79 25 7:00:00 AM 2:23:51 PM 7:23:51 08:46.9 Womens 4
Andrea Beaver Sister Wives 70 28 7:00:00 AM 2:30:04 PM 7:30:04 08:54.3 Womens 5
Kami Bodily 81 36 7:00:00 AM 2:55:13 PM 7:55:13 09:24.2 Womens 6



Hot Mamas and their baby girls 74 42 7:00:00 AM 3:09:56 PM 8:09:56 09:41.6 Womens 7
Cheaper than Therapy 71 49 7:00:00 AM 3:17:31 PM 8:17:31 09:50.6 Womens 8
Kadence Hart 80 55 7:00:00 AM 3:35:26 PM 8:35:26 10:11.9 Womens 9
Kasidee Port 82 56 7:00:00 AM 3:35:26 PM 8:35:26 10:11.9 Womens 10
Maria Christensens team 75 61 7:00:00 AM 3:44:39 PM 8:44:39 10:22.9 Womens 11
Shaunell Olsen 78 62 7:00:00 AM 3:44:39 PM 8:44:39 10:22.9 Womens 12
Girls Day out 72 70 7:00:00 AM 4:14:39 PM 9:14:39 10:58.5 Womens 13

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay 1 Person Team Ultra Results
Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Conner Baty 8 10 7:00:00 AM 1:36:16 PM 6:36:16 07:50.4 Ultra 1
Noe Hernandez 5 15 6:35:00 AM 1:36:25 PM 7:01:25 08:20.3 Ultra 2
Mattheu Carndel 14 12 6:39:00 AM 1:42:11 PM 7:03:11 08:22.4 Ultra 3
Stephanie Thomas 12 57 6:11:30 AM 2:11:51 PM 8:00:21 09:30.3 Ultra 4
Dane Thomas 11 58 6:11:30 AM 2:11:53 PM 8:00:23 09:30.3 Ultra 5
Kyson Christensen 4 43 6:03:00 AM 2:13:32 PM 8:10:32 09:42.4 Ultra 6
Todd Yerks 14 60 7:00:00 AM 3:42:58 PM 8:42:58 10:20.9 Ultra 7
Sage Palica 3 72 7:00:00 AM 4:17:38 PM 9:17:38 11:02.0 Ultra 8
Curtis Haug 6 74 6:03:00 AM 3:24:45 PM 9:21:45 11:06.9 Ultra 9
Jake Miles 9 76 6:40:00 AM 4:03:19 PM 9:23:19 11:08.8 Ultra 10
Laurie Terrell 10 63 6:03:00 AM 3:45:08 PM 9:42:08 11:31.1 Ultra 11
Ben Ashcraft 7 80 7:00:00 AM 4:58:45 PM 9:58:45 11:50.8 Ultra 12
Kevin Black 2 81 6:12:30 AM 4:19:42 PM 10:07:12 12:00.9 Ultra 13

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay 2 Person Team Ultra Results
Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Double Deckers 15 11 7:00:00 AM 1:40:00 PM 6:40:00 07:54.9 2 person 1
Gavin Forbes 16 14 7:00:00 AM 1:59:49 PM 6:59:49 08:18.4 2 person 2
Tuscan Crandalls 22 16 6:35:00 AM 1:36:18 PM 7:01:18 08:20.2 2 person 3
Running to Charlie 19 20 6:08:00 AM 1:13:44 PM 7:05:44 08:25.4 2 person 4
Team Attitude 20 44 7:00:00 AM 3:11:56 PM 8:11:56 09:44.0 2 person 5
Cammeron Foard's team 83 52 7:00:00 AM 3:28:07 PM 8:28:07 10:03.2 2 person 6
Jones Duo 18 34 6:03:00 AM 2:50:52 PM 8:47:52 10:26.7 2 person 7
He-Man & She-Ra 17 73 7:00:00 AM 4:21:10 PM 9:21:10 11:06.2 2 person 8
Alex Piersons Team 34 75 7:00:00 AM 4:23:16 PM 9:23:16 11:08.7 2 person 9
Jocelyn Widmer 21 79 7:00:00 AM 4:37:06 PM 9:37:06 11:25.1 2 person 10

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay Kids Division Results



Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Velocity Eagles 31 4 7:00:00 AM 12:59:15 PM 5:59:15 07:06.5 Kids 1
Velocity Falcons 26 27 7:00:00 AM 2:28:18 PM 7:28:18 08:52.2 Kids 2
Velocity Hawks 25 50 7:00:00 AM 3:19:24 PM 8:19:24 09:52.9 Kids 3
All A Minor League Team 23 69 7:00:00 AM 4:08:40 PM 9:08:40 10:51.4 Kids 4

2024 Lake to Lake Team Relay Unofficial Ten Team Division Results
Team Name Bib Overall Place Start Finish Act Time Act Pace Division Division Place
Kendra Healys 29 35 7:00:00 AM 2:54:53 PM 7:54:53 09:23.8 Ten Team 1
Brad Harrs Team 27 47 7:00:00 AM 3:14:36 PM 8:14:36 09:47.2 Ten Team 2
Amanda Walkers Team 24 59 7:00:00 AM 3:42:39 PM 8:42:39 10:20.5 Ten Team 3
Jed Jensens 28 65 7:00:00 AM 3:52:28 PM 8:52:28 10:32.1 Ten Team 4
Nikki Mackay 30 78 7:00:00 AM 4:27:07 PM 9:27:07 11:13.3 Ten Team 5


